
Art. Nr.876516; 188536; 373739; 392503; 715515;
536137

LKZ 40605
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N Size/MaB (mm) Qty
1 350•330 1
2 300•50 2
3 430•40 1
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

430•40
905•110
905•110
300•35
350•50
350•35

450•419
330•50

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

•2

10•50

•20 •4

4.0•50

SW4

•1

5•60

•8

5•80

•8

L 40

A 3

•2

Y 6 D 89

J 48

P 252 P 253



3

10

2

1

2

3

5

6

7 4

7

8

9

11



4

8

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

7
•2

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

2

A3+Y6

A3+Y6•2
11

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

1

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

A3+Y6

9A3+Y6

A3+Y6

2

4

67

Р253

Р253

Р253

Р253

10•50

•20

2

3

5 7

Р253

Р253

Р253

Р253

SW4

•1

5•80

•8

A3

•1
D Leim

GB Glue

NL Lijm
PL Klej

RO Adeziv
RU Клей
TR Tutkal

FR Colle
IT Colla

CZ Lepidlo
SK Glej
HU Enyv

Y 6Y6
A3

A 3

Y6

J 48

•1
D Leim

GB Glue

NL Lijm
PL Klej

RO Adeziv
RU Клей
TR Tutkal

FR Colle
IT Colla

CZ Lepidlo
SK Glej
HU Enyv

Y 6

Р253

J48

P 253



5

Р252

Р252

Р252

Р252

Р252

Р252

Р252

Р252

1

11
8

9

SW4

•1

5•60

•8

J 48

•1
D Leim

GB Glue

NL Lijm
PL Klej

RO Adeziv
RU Клей
TR Tutkal

FR Colle
IT Colla

CZ Lepidlo
SK Glej
HU Enyv

Y 6

Р252

J48

Y6

P 252



6

•4

4.0•50

•2

D89

D89

D89

D89

10

L40/1

L40/1L40/1

Max

90kg

D 89

L 40

L40/1•4
L40•2



Art. Nr.869905; 872353; 407498; 876516; 188536;
373739

LKZ 40605

Max

80kg
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N Size/MaB (mm) Qty
1 1000•700 1
2 820•86 2
3 520•86 2
4 732•50 4

•24

3.5•158•30

•6

•1

13/17

•4

M5•10

•16

•4

R 7

•8

М10•8 E 28 M10•20

•8

•16

4.5•60

D 31A 1

J 52L 40E 31

N 34

D 118



3

2

1

2 3

4

3 4

4

4



4

•2

1

3

3
2

2

8•30

•6

M5•10

•16

•16

4.5•60

3

A1

2A1

A1
•2

A1

A 1

E 31

D 118



5

•4

•24

3.5•15

D31 D31

D31

D31D31

D31

D31
D31

D31

D31
D31

D31

D31
D31
D31

D31
D31
D31

D31
D31
D31

D31
D31
D31

N 34

D 31



6

•1

13/17 R 7

•8

М10•8

E 28 M10•20

•8

4

4

4

4

E28

R7

E28

R7
R7 E28

R7 E28

R7E28

R7E28

•4

L40

L40

L40

L40

E28

R7

E28

R7

Max

80kg

J 52

L 40


